mya ottoman
Ordering Guide
When ordering a product under the Mya Ottoman, please ensure to specify the following information:
M Y A 1 4  -  1
Model Number
Show specification codes as shown below.
Additional options must be specified after all specifications.
Please add upholstery name and color to PO Description.
Specification code Example:
Seat Colors:
See standard upholstery colors on our Fabric Card - pg. 101
See graded-in upholstery - pg. 10
Upholstery
Grade
85 p. +1 844-541-0081
e. info@flexxform.co
w. www.flexxform.co
Dimensions
Inside Curve Width: 23"
Outside Curve Width: 36"
Depth: 18"
Height: 16"
COM Yd-Full: 2.8
Ship Weight: 27 lbs
Cubic Feet: 6
Dimensions
Inside Curve Width: 23"
Outside Curve Width: 36"
Depth: 18"
Height: 14"
COM Yd-Full: 2.8
Ship Weight: 25 lbs
Cubic Feet: 5
MYA14 $ 3,344$ 3,013$ 2,690$ 2,381$ 2,088$ 1,816
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
86
MYA16 $ 3,344$ 3,013$ 2,690$ 2,381$ 2,088$ 1,816
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
Description
16" Mya Stool Ottoman
Model Number: MYA16
Description
14" Mya Stool Ottoman
Model Number: MYA14
mya ottoman
Junior
p. +1 844-541-0081
e. info@flexxform.co
w. www.flexxform.co
mya ottoman
Senior
Dimensions
Inside Curve Width: 23"
Outside Curve Width: 36"
Depth: 18"
Height: 18"
COM Yd-Full: 2.8
Ship Weight: 30 lbs
Cubic Feet: 7
Description
18" Mya Stool Ottoman
Model Number: MYA18
MYA18 $ 3,344$ 3,013$ 2,690$ 2,381$ 2,088$ 1,816
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
87 p. +1 844-541-0081
e. info@flexxform.co
w. www.flexxform.co